— ([

—
CK 30744

TOSLINK PLUG TO
TOSLINK PLUG

@2.2 OPTICAL CABLE
ASSEMBLY TYPE

CK 30750
TOSLINK PLUG TO TOSLINK
PLUG ®4.0 OPTICAL

CABLE MOULDED TYPE

Y
"
CK 30745 CK 30751
TOSLINK PLUG TO MINI TOSLINK PLUG TO MINI
PLUG @4.0 OPTICAL

PLUG ©2.2 OPTICAL
CABLE ASSEMBLY TYPE

"

CABLE MOULDED TYPE

-

CK 30746

MINI PLUG TO MINI
PLUG 2.2 OPTICAL
CABLE ASSEMBLY TYPE

CK 30752

MINI PLUG TO MINI
PLUG ®4.0 OPTICAL
CABLE MOULDED TYPE

e
CK 30747 | CK 30753
TOSLINK PLUG TO TOSLINK . TOSLINK PLUG TO TOSLINK
PLUG 4.0 OPTICAL PLUG ®4.0 OPTICAL
CABLE ASSEMBLY TYPE CABLE MOULDED TYPE
o PR ™Y
o '
CK 30748 CK 30754
TOSLINK PLUG TO MINI TOSLINK PLUG TO MINI
PLUG @4.0 OPTICAL PLUG ©4.0 OPTICAL
CABLE ASSEMBLY TYPE CABLE MOULDED TYPE
\.___,..-""I
. NG
CK 30749 CK 30755
MINI PLUG TO MINI MINI PLUG TO MINI
PLUG ®4.0 OPTICAL PLUG ®4.0 OPTICAL
CABLE ASSEMBLY TYPE CABLE MOULDED TYPE
. N

@ Tel:0086-519-6731288 Fax:0086-519-6731718 http://www.cn-welcon.com E-mail:welcon@public.cz.js.cn



-~ -OPHEALFIBERCABLE — <ﬁ<¢

Y a N
CK 30756 CK 30762
TOSLINK PLUG TO TOSLINK TOSLINK PLUG TO TOSLINK
PLUG 4.0 OPTICAL PLUG ®5.0 OPTICAL
|  CABLE MOULDED TYPE CABLE MOULDED TYPE
| X
A N >
| = W o »
. CK 30757 CK 30763
TOSLINK PLUG TO MINI TOSLINK PLUG TO MINI
| PLUG 4.0 OPTICAL PLUG @5.0 OPTICAL
CABLE MOULDED TYPE CABLE MOULDED TYPE
|
- J
N e X
CK 30758 CK 30764
e S Lia TEr A MINI PLUG TO MINI
ey gl PLUG ©5.0 OPTICAL
CABLE MOULDED TYPE CABLE MOULDED TYPE
v L J

J

e Y
CK 30759 / CK 30765
TOSLINK PLUG TO TOSLINK / TOSLINK PLUG TO TOSLINK
PLUG 4.0 OPTICAL PLUG @5.0 OPTICAL
CABLE MOULDED TYPE CABLE MOULDED TYPE ,
o S
CK 30760

CK 30766
TOSLINK PLUG TO MINI TOSLINK PLUG TO MINI
PLUG ©4.0 OPTICAL PLUG @50 OPTICAL
CABLE MOULDED TYPE CABLE MOULDED TYPE -
"
/ ~
P

/_

N
o

v

CK 30761

MINI PLUG TO MINI
PLUG ®4.0 OPTICAL
CABLE MOULDED TYPE

CK 30767

MINI PLUG TO MINI
PLUG ®5.0 OPTICAL
CABLE MOULDED TYPE

y &

J
o J
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f

(t(o e

CABLE MOULDED TYPE

F

CABLE MOULDED TYPE

4 e
CK 30768 CK 30774
TOSLINK PLUG TO TOSLINK TOSLINK PLUG TO TOSLINK
PLUG 5.0 OPTICAL PLUG @5.0 OPTICAL
GABLE MOULDED TYPE CABLE MOULDED TYPE
e — A
i e ¥ by
CK 30769 CK 30775
TOSLINK PLUG TO MINI TOSLINK PLUG TO MINI
PLUG 5.0 OPTICAL PLUG ®5.0 OPTICAL
CABLE MOULDED TYPE CABLE MOULDED TYPE
-
% w1 R ¥
i 5 B W
CK 30770 CK 30776
MINI PLUG TO MINI MINI PLUG TO MINI
PLUG ®5.0 OPTICAL PLUG ®5.0 OPTICAL
CABLE MOULDED TYPE CABLE MOULDED TYPE
* P 2
e X
CK 30771
TOSLINK PLUG TO TOSLINK CK 30777
PLUG ®5.0 OPTICAL TOSLINK PLUG TO TOSLINK
CABLE MOULDED TYPE PLUG 5.0 OPTICAL
CABLE MOULDED TYPE
9 N J
r s YAF o b
CK 30772 CK 30778
TOSUINK PLUG TO MINI TOSLINK PLUG TO MINI
PLUG ®5.0 OPTICAL PLUG ®5.0 OPTICAL
CABLE MOULDED TYPE CABLE MOULDED TYPE
p k P
\ e _J
" gk Y
CK 30773 CK 30779
MINI PLUG TO MINI MINI PLUG TO MINI
PLUG ©5.0 OPTICAL PLUG ©5.0 OPTICAL
A
b

%

€
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CK 30780 CK 30786
TOSLINK PLUG TO TOSLINK TOSLINK PLUG TO MINI
PLUG ®5.0 OPTICAL PLUG 5.0 OPTICAL
CABLE BLUEJACKET CABLE ASSEMBLY TYPE
MOULDED TYPE
N A\
/’
CK 30781 CK 30787
TOSLINK PLUG TO 3.5MM MINI TOSLINK PLUG TO
PLUG ©5.0MM OPTICAL TOSLINK PLUG
CABLE BLUEJACKET OPTICAL CABLE
MOULDED TYPE ASSEMBLY TYPE
A:0D®5.0
8:0D®6.0
-
CK 30782 CK 30788
3 5MM MINI PLUG TO 3.5MM MINI TOSLINK PLUG TO
PLUG ®5.0MM OPTICAL MINI PLUG
CABLE BLUEJACKET OPTICAL CABLE
MOULDED TYPE ASSEMBLY TYPE
A-OD®5.0
B:OD®6 .0
\ -
'8 e T
CK 30783 CK 30789
TOSLINK PLUG TO MINI MINI PLUG TO
PLUG 2.2 OPTICAL MINI PLUG
CABLE ASSEMBLY TYPE 4 OPTICAL CABLE
' ASSEMBLY TYPE
A:OD®5.0
L 8:0D®6.0
\ B
hid 3079 i
CK 0
CK 30784 TOSLINK PLUG TO
TOSLINK PLUG TO MINI TOSUNK PLUG
PLUG ®4.0 OPTICAL - OPTICAL CABLE
| CABLE ASSEMBLY TYPE ASSEMBLY TYPE .
A ODDS5 0 2
B-OD®6 0
5 7y J
4 s, O N
CK 30785 CK 30791
TOSLINK PLUG TO MINI TOSLINK PLUG TO
PLUG ©4.0 OPTICAL MINI PLUG
CABLE ASSEMBLY TYPE OPTICAL CABLE ;
ASSEMBLY TYPE
AOD®5.0 1
o B.OD®6.0
A & 5 J
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CK 30792 CK 30798
MINI PLUG TO MINI PLUG TO
MINI PLUG MINI PLUG
OPTICAL CABLE OPTICAL CABLE
ASSEMBLY TYPE ASSEMBLY TYPE
AODD5.0 AODD5.0
B:OD®E.0 B.OD®5 .0

e

- e W i
CK 30793 CK 30799
TOSLINK PLUG TO TOSLINK PLUG TO
TOSLINK PLUG TOSLINK PLUG
OPTICAL CABLE OPTICAL CABLE
ASSEMBLY TYPE ASSEMBLY TYPE
AODD5.0 AODDS 0
B:OD®6.0 B:ODDS 0

, 4

{/-
CK 30794 CK 30800
TOSLINK PLUG TO TOSLINK PLUG TO
MINI PLUG MINI PLUG
OPTICAL CABLE OPTICAL CABLE
ASSEMBLY TYPE ASSEMBLY TYPE
A0ODD5.0 A0DD5.0
B:0D®6.0 B:OD®6.0

%

A
CK 30795 CK 30801
MINI PLUG TO MINI PLUG TO
MINI PLUG MINI PLUG
OPTICAL CABLE OPTICAL CABLE
ASSEMBLY TYPE ASSEMBLY TYPE
ACD®5.0 AQDD5.0
B:OD®6.0 B:0D®6.0

4

(I’_
CK 30796 CK 30802
TOSLINK PLUG TO TOSLINK PLUG TO
TOSLINK PLUG TOSLINK PLUG
OPTICAL CABLE OPTICAL CABLE
ASSEMBLY TYPE ASSEMBLY TYPE
ACDD50 AOD®5.0
B:OD®6.0 B:OD®6.0

L
CK 30797 CK 30803
TOSLINK PLUG TO TOSLINK PLUG TO
MINI PLUG MINI PLUG
OPTICAL CABLE OPTICAL CABLE
ASSEMBLY TYPE ASSEMBLY TYPE
AOD®5.0 A.OD®5.0
B:OD®6.0 B.OD®E.0

L
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~

P

b X & N
oK CK 30810
MINI PLUG TO
MINI PLUG :m: iﬂg TO
OPTICAL CABLE -
ASSEMBLY TYPE ®8.0 OPTICAL CABLE
AOD®S5.0 ASSEMBLY TYPE
B:0D®6.0
. VLT .
) N
CK 30805 CK 30811
TOSLINK PLUG TO TOSLINK PLUG TO
TOSLINK PLUG v Sg?ll.(l:fif gkléfs
@6.0 OPTICAL CABLE -
A Y TYP ASSEMBLY TYPE .
SSEMBL' E s
B.OD®E.0
F 5
4 B B ~
CK 30806 CK 30812 .
TOSLINK PLUG TO TOSLINK PLUG TO
MINI PLUG MINI PLUG o
©6 0 OPTICAL CABLE OPTICAL CABLE ;
ASSEMBLY TYPE ASSEMBLY TYPE
A:0DD5.0
B:0D®6.0
. - J
il N
CK 30807 CK 30813
MINI PLUG TO MINI PLUG TO
MINI PLUG 2 MINI PLUG
©6 0 OPTICAL CABLE _ OPTICAL CABLE
ASSEMBLY TYPE ASSEMBLY TYPE
P AODDS.0
4 B:OD®6 0
< > i
\
CK 30808 CK 30814
TOSLINK PLUG TO TOSLINK PLUG TO
TOSLINK PLUG TOSLINK PLUG
8 0 OPTICAL CABLE OPTICAL CABLE
ASSEMBLY TYPE ASSEMBLY TYPE
AOD®D50
B.OD®6.0
/
( ™
CK 30809 CK 30815
TOSLINK PLUG TO TOSLINK PLUG TO
MINI PLUG MINI PLUG
6.0 OPTICAL CABLE OPTICAL CABLE
ASSEMBLY TYPE ASSEMBLY TYPE
AQD®S.0
B:OD®6.0 -
_)
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# i 30822
CK L
CK 30816 MINI PLUG TO
MINI PLUG TO MINI PLUG
MINI PLUG OPTICAL CABLE
OPTICAL CABLE ASSEMBLY TYPE
ASSEMBLY TYPE AODD5.0
A:OD®5.0 B:OD®6.0
B.OD®6.0 i
\_ N
( CK 30817 CK 30823
TOSLINK PLUG TO TOSUINK PLUG TO
TOSLINK PLUG TOSLINK PLUG
OPTICAL CABLE OPTICAL CABLE
ASSEMBLY TYPE ASSEMBLY TYPE
A:OD®5.0 A:OD®5.0
BOD®6.0 8:0096.0
e
i CK 30824
TOSLINK PLUG TO
TOSLINK PLUG TO MINI PLUG
MINI PLUG OPTICAL CABLE
OPTICAL CABLE ASSEMBLY TYPE
ASSEMBLY TYPE AOD®S.0
AOD®5.0 B:0D®6.0
BOD®E .0 '
o
CK 30819 CK 30825
MINI PLUG TO TOSLINK PLUG TO
MINI PLUG MINI PLUG
OPTICAL CABLE OPTICAL CABLE
ASSEMBLY TYPE ASSEMBLY TYPE
AOD®S 0 A0D®5 0
B:OD®S 0 B:0D®6 0
r’r
CK 30820 CK 30826
TOSLINK PLUG TO TOSLINK PLUG TO
TOSLINK PLUG TOSLINK PLUG
OPTICAL CABLE OPTICAL CABLE
ASSEMBLY TYPE ASSEMBLY TYPE
AODDS5 0 AOD®5 0
B:0D®6 0 B-OD®6 0
K AN
( 4
CK 30821 CK 30827
TOSLINK PLUG TO TOSLINK PLUG TO
MINI PLUG
MINI PLUG
OPTICAL CABLE OPTICAL CABLE
ASSEMBLY TYPE ASSEMBLY TYPE
ACODS.0 AOD®5.0
B:m.u J BODWU
R O

7
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CK 30828
MINI PLUG TO CK 30834
MINI PLUG TOSLINK >3 .5MM MINI
OPTICAL CABLE PLUG ©5.0
ASSEMBLY TYPE
A ODD5.0
8 OD®6.0
i
p "
e —
| CK 30829 CK 30835
TOSLINK PLUG TO ®5 0/®5.0 TOSLINK
MINI PLUG PLUG AND S-VHS PLUG
©8 0 OPTICAL CABLE TO TOSLINK PLUG
ASSEMBLY TYPE AND $-VHS PLUG
MOULDED TYPE
|
N .
r e
e CK 30836
OPTICAL CABLE PLUG AND RCA PLUG
ASSEMBLY TYPE O VORLIK FLUG
ACDDS 0 AND RCA PLUG
8.0D®E.0 MOULDED TYPE
\\_ k
. f’
CK 30831 CK 30837
TOSLINK PLUG TO ®4 0/d4.0 TOSLINK
MINI PLUG PLUG AND S-VHS PLUG
®5 0 OPTICAL CABLE TO TOSLINK PLUG
ASSEMBLY TYPE AND S-VHS PLUG
MOULDED TYPE
. .
CK 30832 CK 30838
TOSLINK PLUG TO ®4.0/%4.0 TOSLINK
TOSLINK PLUG PLUG AND RCA PLUG
©8.0 OPTICAL CABLE TO TOSLINK PLUG
\ WITH PROTECTIVE SLEEVE AND RCA PLUG
ASSEMBLY TYPE MOULDED TYPE
8
f/—_ \ {/_
CK 30833 { CK 30839
TOSLINK PLUG TO TOSLINK PLUG AND
| TOSLINK PLUG §-VHS PLUG
©6.0MM OPTICAL CABLE TO TOSLINK PLUG
WITH PROTECTIVE SLEEVE AND S-VHS PLUG
ASSEMBLY TYPE ASSEMBLY TYPE
ACD®5.0/$5.0
8.0D®6.0/6.0
& %
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i CK 30840 B z
TOSLINK PLUG AND CK 30846
RCA PLUG ADAPTER TOSLINK JACK
TO TOSLINK PLUG TO MINI PLUG
AND RCA PLUG BLACK CONTACT
ASSEMBLY TYPE
A:OD®S.0/05 0
8:0D®6.0/06 0
e e A
- iy
CK 30841
TOSLINK PLUG AND CK 30847
$-VHS PLUG ADAPTER TOSLINK JACK
TO TOSLINK PLUG TO MINI PLUG
AND S-VHS PLUG GOLD
ASSEMBLY TYPE .
A:OD®5.0/05 0
8:0DD6.0/06 0
W J
( \
CK 30842
TOSLINK PLUG AND CK 30848
RCA PLUG ADAPTER
TO TOSLINK PLUG MINI JACK TO TOSLINK PLUG
AND RCA PLUG GOLD
ASSEMBLY TYPE
A OD®S5 /05 0
B:0D®8 /06 0
i
( X
it SO CK 30849
. ' . ' ADAPTER
TOSLINK PLUG ,8-VHS
PLUG AND 3RCA PLUG Ti AJ;‘P(‘.‘:LPED.JOSUNK JACK TO
TOSLINK PLUG,S-VHS MINI PLU
PLUG AND 3RCA PLUG,
MOULDED TYPE
. r o
4 r ™\
30844 CK 30850
ED'-.EFTER AU TENR
ANGLED, TOSLINK JACK TO
TOSLINK JACK > TOSLINK TOSLINK PLUG TUMABLE
JACK
L o
= { N
30845 CK 30851
CK 2-WAY BL-DLRECTIONAL
ADAPTER POF SPLITTER,
MINI JACK > MINI JACK TOSLINK JACK TO
2 x TOSLINK
JACK EACH PORT CAN
INPUT DIGITAL SIGNAL
L = A v
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- N A
CK 30852 CK 30856
DIGITAL OPTICAL SIGNAL AMPLIFIER-INCL. POWER SUPPLY
g 4 b “TOSLINK JACK > TOSLINK JACK
ORI EXTENDS OPTICAL SIGNALS
TO SN S - UP TO MAXS.0 METERS FOR INPUT CABLE
UP TO MAX 20.0 METERS FOR OUTPUT CABLE
N
F‘f"
CK 30853
3-WAY POF SELECTOR
MINI JACK
TO 3 x MINI JACK ‘
. h o
3 N
CK 30854 CK 30857
COAXIAL-OPTICAL-CONVERTER-INCL WITH POWER SUPPLY NETWORK CABLE
RCA JACK > TOSLINK JACK (POF SINGLE CORE)
CHANGES ELECTRICAL DIGITAL SIGNALS TO OPTICAL DLGITAL SLGNALS
COAXIAL DIGITAL INPUT>TOSLINK OUTPUT
.
"r
CK 30858
NETWORK CABLE
(POF DUPLEX CORE)
. 7 %
- N
CK 30855 CK 30859
DPTICAL-COAXIAL-CONVERTER-INCL WITH POWER SUPPLY FIBER OPTIC LINKER
TOSLINK JACK > RCA JACK (FC-FC)
LCHANGES OPTICAL DIGITAL SIGNALS TO ELECTRICAL DLGITAL SLGNALS
LOPTICAL TOSLINK INPUT>COAXIAL RCA OUTPUT
L
',l’-
CK 30860
FIBER OPTIC LINKER
(ST-ST)
& N
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- = N ~
CK 30861 CK 30867 .
FIBER OPTIC LINKER ST/PC TO STIPC s
(8C-8C) SINGLEMODE

9125uM(MM)
///

N A o

£ s P N
CK 30862 CK 30868
FC/PC TO FCIPC FC/PC TO ST/IPC
MULTIMODE MULTIMODE
52.5/125uM(MM) 62.5/125uM(MM)

. 7\ i
CK 30863
ST/PC TO STIPC &'f’,,?%aggc
MULTIMODE MULTIMODE
62.5/125uM(MM) 62 5/125uM(MM)

e v 5% "N J
CK 30864 CK 30870
FC/PC TO FC/PC FCIPC TO ST/PC
MULTIMODE SINGLEMODE
62.5/125uM(MM) 9/125uM(MM)

N 7 N =

- b W e
CK 30865 CK 30871
FC/PC TO FC/PC SC/PC TO SC/PC
SINGLEMODE SINGLEMODE
9/125uM(SM) 9/125uM(MM)

L A N i

- £ B
CK 30866 CK 30872
SC/PC TO SCIPC FCIAPC TO FC/APC
SINGLEMODE SINGLEMODE
9/125uM(SM) 9125uM(MM)

% 78 i
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